
Nome Turno Bairro
Média 

Escolar

Renda 

Familiar
Soma

Média 

Geral

Débora dos Santos Ambos Centro 7.25 10.0 17.25 8.62

Ketllen Luiz Costa Vespertino Centro 8.03 9.0 17.03 8.51

Eduarda da Silva Delfino Matutino Centro 7.66 9.0 16.66 8.33

João Rhaell Martins Ferreira Vespertino Centro 7.55 6.0 13.55 6.77

Kayubi Mc Intyre Saturnino Vespertino Centro 8.00 5.0 13.00 6.50

Francisco Freitas Rodrigues Vespertino Centro 6.75 6.0 12.75 6.37

Vithória Diel Monteiro Vespertino Centro 8.00 4.0 12.00 6.00

Maria Eduarda Silveira Carpes Vespertino Centro 7.45 1.0 8.45 4.22

Ketllen Luiz Costa Vespertino Guaiúba 8.03 9.0 17.03 8.51

Itapirubá, Boa Vista e Roça Grande

Pamela Alves de Souza Matutino Roça Grande 8.87 7.0 15.87 7.93

Morro do Mirim e Mirim

Débora dos Santos Ambos Mirim 7.25 10.0 17.25 8.62

Déborah Andrieli Machado Xavier Matutino Mirim 8.10 6.0 14.140 7.05

João Rhaell Martins Ferreira Vespertino Mirim 7.55 6.0 13.55 6.77

Vithória Diel Monteiro Vespertino Mirim 8.00 4.0 12.00 6.00

Pâmela da Silva Pereira Vespertino Mirim 8.03 3.0 11.03 5.51

Nova Brasília, Campestre e Sambaqui

Débora dos Santos Ambos Nova Brasília 7.25 10.0 17.25 8.62

Déborah Andrieli Machado Xavier Matutino Campestre 8.10 6.0 14.140 7.05

João Rhaell Martins Ferreira Vespertino Nova Brasília 7.55 6.0 13.55 6.77

Vithória Diel Monteiro Vespertino Nova Brasília 8.00 4.0 12.00 6.00

Pâmela da Silva Pereira Vespertino Nova Brasília 8.03 3.0 11.03 5.51

Centro, Paes Leme e Village
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Vila Nova Alvorada, Vila Alvorada, Ribanceira e Vila Esperança

Emmanuel Adewunmi Soares Costa Moyo Vespertino Vila Nova Alvorada 7.76 9.0 16.76 8.38

Vila Nova, Vila Santo Antônio, Sagrada Família, Campo D´Aviação e Porto da Vila

Eduarda da Silva Delfino Matutino Campo D'Aviação 7.66 9.0 16.66 8.33

Luiza Rodrigues Domingos Vespertino Vila Sto. Antônio 7.23 9.0 16.23 8.11

Kayubi Mc Intyre Saturnino Vespertino Vila Nova 8.00 5.0 13.00 6.50

Francisco Freitas Rodrigues Vespertino Vila Nova 6.75 6.0 12.75 6.37

Vithória Diel Monteiro Vespertino Vila Nova 8.00 4.0 12.00 6.00

Maria Eduarda Silveira Carpes Vespertino Vila Nova 7.45 1.0 8.45 4.22


